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 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein  AK-Platz 

 Mini-Cross   W8   (0,8km) 
 Cordes,   Milou  1.  00:03:08  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W8-1 
 Arlt,   Marlene  2.  00:03:16  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W8-2 
 Kern,   Sonja  3.  00:03:16  2015  FEC   `Die   Pinguine`  W8-3 
 Graf,   Leonie  4.  00:03:18  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W8-4 
 Kießlich,   Hanna  5.  00:03:20  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W8-5 
 Scholz,   Selma  6.  00:03:21  2015  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  W8-6 
 Fröbel,   Riva  7.  00:03:25  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W8-7 
 Bünnig,   Magdalena  8.  00:03:25  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W8-8 
 Gawron,   Hanna  9.  00:03:28  2015  SC   Hoyerswerda  W8-9 
 Matthes,   Charlotte  10.  00:03:31  2015  Triathlonverein   Dresden  W8-10 
 von   Nordheim,   Jara  11.  00:03:35  2015  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W8-11 
 Koppenhagen,   Frieda  12.  00:03:36  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W8-12 
 Henker,   Lea  13.  00:03:37  2015  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W8-13 
 Thiel,   Luise  14.  00:03:38  2015  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W8-14 
 Zönnchen,   Mila-Sofie  15.  00:03:50  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W8-15 
 Müller,   Anna  16.  00:04:02  2015  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W8-16 
 Schubert,   Anna  17.  00:04:02  2015  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  W8-17 
 Kaeferstein,   Elsa  18.  00:04:16  2015  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W8-18 
 Brückner,   Marlene  19.  00:04:17  2015  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W8-19 
 Heller,   Henriette  20.  00:04:18  2015  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W8-20 
 Kunze,   Sara  21.  00:04:20  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W8-21 
 Abts,   Annabelle  22.  00:04:29  2015  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W8-22 

 Mini-Cross   W9   (0,8km) 
 Bröse,   Emma  1.  00:03:01  2014  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W9-1 
 Sauer,   Mia  2.  00:03:04  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W9-2 
 Benick,   Valentina  3.  00:03:07  2014  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA  W9-3 
 Kley,   Tabea  4.  00:03:09  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W9-4 
 Schmidt,   Finja  5.  00:03:16  2014  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  W9-5 
 Jurke,   Leonie  6.  00:03:17  2014  Dresdner   Delphine   e.V.  W9-6 
 Springerova,   Karin  7.  00:03:18  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W9-7 
 Herzer,   Anna  8.  00:03:19  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W9-8 
 Borchel,   Charlotte  9.  00:03:20  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W9-9 
 Becerra   Diener,   Lina  10.  00:03:22  2014  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W9-10 
 Reuschel,   Maika  11.  00:03:30  2014  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  W9-11 
 Kammer,   Sophie  12.  00:03:30  2014  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  W9-12 
 Kurze,   Ida  12.  00:03:30  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W9-12 
 Schneider,   Florentine  14.  00:03:32  2014  ---  W9-14 
 Michel,   Lotta  15.  00:03:36  2014  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W9-15 
 Schuberth,   Alicia  16.  00:03:36  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W9-16 
 Will,   Zoe  17.  00:03:39  2014  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  W9-17 
 Hanso,   Paula  18.  00:03:45  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W9-18 
 Bazhan,   Alexia  19.  00:03:46  2014  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  W9-19 
 Jungnickel,   Maxi  20.  00:03:53  2014  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W9-20 
 Nitschke,   Marie  21.  00:04:01  2014  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W9-21 
 Noatsch,   Lara  22.  00:06:00  2014  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W9-22 

 Mini-Cross   M8   (0,8km) 
 Pessier,   Mathis  1.  00:02:56  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M8-1 
 Graba,   Jonathan   Matteo  2.  00:02:57  2015  SG   Weißig   e.V.  M8-2 
 Grams,   Sascha  3.  00:03:06  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M8-3 
 Kaminsky,   Simon  4.  00:03:06  2015  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M8-4 
 Egger,   Luca  5.  00:03:15  2015  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  M8-5 
 Rose,   Niklas  6.  00:03:17  2015  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  M8-6 
 Schurig,   Paul  7.  00:03:20  2015  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  M8-7 
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 Schinke,   Philipp  8.  00:03:22  2015  SG   Weißig   e.V.  M8-8 
 Lötzsch,   Leon  9.  00:03:25  2015  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M8-9 
 Jaster,   Scott  10.  00:03:28  2015  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  M8-10 
 Schindler,   Leon  11.  00:03:30  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M8-11 
 Hentsche,   Florian  12.  00:03:34  2015  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M8-12 
 Matschek,   Paul  13.  00:03:34  2015  Post   SV   Dresden  M8-13 
 Ahrens,   Adrian  14.  00:03:40  2015  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  M8-14 
 Lieber,   Erik  15.  00:03:41  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M8-15 
 Hage,   Oliver  16.  00:03:44  2015  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M8-16 
 Piening,   Niklas  17.  00:03:46  2015  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  M8-17 
 Justus,   Lichtblau  18.  00:04:51  2015  ---  M8-18 

 Mini-Cross   M9   (0,8km) 
 Wolz,   Viktor  1.  00:02:56  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M9-1 
 Belka,   Ben  2.  00:02:57  2014  SC   Hoyerswerda  M9-2 
 Haase,   Max  3.  00:02:57  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M9-3 
 Martin,   Lorenz  4.  00:03:02  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M9-4 
 Seifert,   Ole  5.  00:03:03  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M9-5 
 Gruner,   Elias  6.  00:03:11  2014  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M9-6 
 Müller,   Jakob  7.  00:03:11  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M9-7 
 Altmann,   Moritz  8.  00:03:12  2014  SC   Hoyerswerda  M9-8 
 Langhammer,   Karl   Richard  9.  00:03:19  2014  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M9-9 
 Schicke,   Willi  10.  00:03:22  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M9-10 
 Urbanczyk,   Casimir  11.  00:03:24  2014  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M9-11 
 Hanke,   Moritz  12.  00:03:25  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M9-12 
 Lyssy,   Oskar  13.  00:03:27  2014  SC   Hoyerswerda  M9-13 
 Behnisch,   Bruno  14.  00:03:30  2014  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V.  M9-14 
 Pohl,   Lorenz  15.  00:03:30  2014  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M9-15 
 Reuter,   Lennard  16.  00:03:30  2014  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M9-16 
 Leyser,   Fjarill  17.  00:03:32  2014  VfL   Dresden-Bühlau  M9-17 
 Pruditsch,   Theo  18.  00:03:32  2014  Post   SV   Dresden  M9-18 
 Heinze,   Theo  19.  00:03:40  2014  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  M9-19 
 Schindler,   Niklas  20.  00:03:42  2014  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  M9-20 
 Kaul,   Anton  21.  00:03:43  2014  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  M9-21 
 Wagner,   Bruno  22.  00:03:43  2014  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  M9-22 
 Bingenheimer,   Emil  23.  00:03:46  2014  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M9-23 
 Dübler,   Florian  24.  00:03:48  2014  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M9-24 
 Göbel,   David-Louis  25.  00:03:50  2014  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  M9-25 
 Reiche,   Vincent  26.  00:03:54  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M9-26 
 Potschujew,   Viktor  27.  00:04:02  2014  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  M9-27 

 Midi-Cross   W10   (1   km) 
 Wolf,   Lotta  1.  00:04:20  2013  TVL   Freiberg   e.V.  W10-1 
 Franz,   Femke  2.  00:04:23  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W10-2 
 Menke,   Mia  3.  00:04:29  2013  SV   Motor   Großenhain  W10-3 
 Kreutzmann,   Clara  4.  00:04:32  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W10-4 
 Scholz,   Marlene  5.  00:04:33  2013  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  W10-5 
 Riedel,   Lotte  6.  00:04:35  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W10-6 
 Bohry,   Annabel  7.  00:04:36  2013  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA  W10-7 
 Ziesche,   Emilia  8.  00:04:40  2013  OSC   Löbau   e.V.  W10-8 
 Heidirch,   Marie-Louise  9.  00:04:42  2013  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  W10-9 
 Gerisch,   Heidi  10.  00:04:50  2013  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W10-10 
 Jakob,   Minna  11.  00:04:51  2013  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  W10-11 
 Wolf,   Gerda  12.  00:04:55  2013  Post   SV   Dresden  W10-12 
 von   Northeim,   Erea  13.  00:04:58  2013  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W10-13 
 Eisenhammer,   Lotte  14.  00:05:02  2013  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  W10-14 
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 Hellwig,   Helene  15.  00:05:06  2013  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  W10-15 
 Süße,   Linda  16.  00:05:07  2013  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  W10-16 
 Wolf,   Sarah  17.  00:05:08  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W10-17 
 Lübke,   Charlotte  18.  00:05:08  2013  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W10-18 
 Windisch,   Maja  19.  00:05:14  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W10-19 
 Schulze,   Leah  20.  00:05:40  2013  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  W10-20 
 Hutsch,   Lenka  21.  00:05:50  2013  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  W10-21 
 Kaiser,   Luise  22.  00:06:03  2013  GDP  W10-22 
 Pirschel,   Klara  23.  00:08:01  2013  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA  W10-23 

 Midi-Cross   W11   (1   km) 
 Wintermann,   Esther  1.  00:04:10  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W11-1 
 Fröbel,   Eewi  2.  00:04:24  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W11-2 
 Steinbach,   Svea   Eve  3.  00:04:27  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W11-3 
 Steinbach,   Bita   Helen  4.  00:04:28  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W11-4 
 Albert,   Lia  5.  00:04:29  2012  SV   Turbine   Frankenberg  W11-5 
 Richter,   Annika  6.  00:04:34  2012  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W11-6 
 Preißler,   Liv  7.  00:04:37  2012  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W11-7 
 Protz,   Hannah  8.  00:04:41  2012  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  W11-8 
 Spahn,   Nelly   Kim  9.  00:04:49  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W11-9 
 Meyer,   Skadi  10.  00:04:51  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W11-10 
 Richter,   Paulina  11.  00:04:52  2012  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  W11-11 
 Schiller,   Karla  11.  00:04:52  2012  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  W11-11 
 Dohmann,   Mila  13.  00:04:54  2012  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  W11-13 
 Ruschinski,   Elisa  14.  00:04:54  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W11-14 
 Pirschel,   Selma  15.  00:04:57  2012  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA  W11-15 
 Schmidt,   Valerie  16.  00:05:02  2012  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  W11-16 
 Mallwitz,   Rosalie  17.  00:05:11  2012  Post   SV   Dresden  W11-17 
 Jungnickel,   Paula  18.  00:05:14  2012  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W11-18 
 Becker,   Lilo  19.  00:05:14  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W11-19 
 Poland,   Luise  20.  00:05:14  2012  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  W11-20 
 Klein,   Elina   Charlotte  21.  00:05:41  2012  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W11-21 
 Szanto,   Stella  22.  00:05:49  2012  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  W11-22 
 Tolksdorf,   Xenia  23.  00:05:58  2012  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W11-23 

 Midi-   Cross   M10   (1   km) 
 Louis,   Braun  1.  00:04:13  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M10-1 
 Meier,   Justus  2.  00:04:18  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M10-2 
 Kleppisch,   Lennox  3.  00:04:21  2013  Post   SV   Dresden  M10-3 
 Sommer,   Bruno  4.  00:04:25  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M10-4 
 Schiller,   Julius  5.  00:04:30  2013  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M10-5 
 Jarosch,   Conrad  6.  00:04:34  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M10-6 
 Kassarra,   Elias  7.  00:04:36  2013  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  M10-7 
 Bischoff,   Kiran  8.  00:04:36  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M10-8 
 Burkhardt,   Tim  9.  00:04:37  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M10-9 
 Oswald,   Victor  10.  00:04:40  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M10-10 
 Reifenrath,   Kay  11.  00:04:40  2013  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M10-11 
 Altmann,   Franz  12.  00:04:43  2013  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M10-12 
 Prescher,   Manuel  13.  00:04:45  2013  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  M10-13 
 Maschhop,   Jakob  14.  00:04:48  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M10-14 
 Kirchner,   Mika  15.  00:04:49  2013  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  M10-15 
 Schulze,   Nico  16.  00:04:50  2013  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA  M10-16 
 Feisthauer,   Juri  17.  00:04:53  2013  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  M10-17 
 Neuber,   Ben  18.  00:05:02  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M10-18 
 Wels,   Martin  19.  00:05:03  2013  SC   Hoyerswerda  M10-19 
 Bibrack,   Moritz  20.  00:05:07  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M10-20 
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 Bräunlich,   Ansgar  21.  00:05:08  2013  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  M10-21 
 Walther,   Paul  22.  00:05:09  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M10-22 
 Stöhr,   Lukas  23.  00:05:10  2013  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  M10-23 
 Wagner,   Thomas  24.  00:05:16  2013  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  M10-24 
 Lerche,   Malte  25.  00:05:18  2013  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  M10-25 
 Timmer,   Okke  26.  00:05:32  2013  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V.  M10-26 

 Midi-Cross   M11   (1   km) 
 Dammann,   Fabian  1.  00:03:58  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M11-1 
 Janietz,   Julius  2.  00:04:03  2012  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M11-2 
 Grimm,   Mats  3.  00:04:04  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M11-3 
 Jannig,   Bruno   L.  4.  00:04:04  2012  SV   Motor   Großenhain  M11-4 
 Gläß,   Maro  5.  00:04:11  2012  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M11-5 
 Neugärtner,   Kuno  6.  00:04:13  2012  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V.  M11-6 
 Müller,   Moritz  7.  00:04:17  2012  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  M11-7 
 Plunert,   Oskar   Matheo  8.  00:04:20  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M11-8 
 Graba,   Florian   Manolo  9.  00:04:23  2012  SG   Weißig   e.V.  M11-9 
 Wolf,   Liam  10.  00:04:24  2012  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M11-10 
 Gäbler,   Willy  11.  00:04:24  2012  TreppenHogger  M11-11 
 Grimm,   Finn  12.  00:04:29  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M11-12 
 Berndt,   Erik  13.  00:04:30  2012  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  M11-13 
 Schneider,   Konstantin  14.  00:04:30  2012  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  M11-14 
 Berthold,   Cajus  15.  00:04:31  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M11-15 
 Heidrich,   Christoph  16.  00:04:43  2012  ---  M11-16 
 Klügel,   Sebastian  17.  00:04:44  2012  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  M11-17 
 Büttner,   Lenny  18.  00:04:47  2012  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  M11-18 
 Wießner,   Pascal  19.  00:04:48  2012  SG   Weißig   e.V.  M11-19 
 Schicke,   Bruno  19.  00:04:48  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M11-19 
 Hoffmann,   Raphael  21.  00:04:48  2012  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M11-21 
 Becerra   Diener,   Matteo  22.  00:04:58  2012  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  M11-22 
 Becker,   Bela  23.  00:04:58  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M11-23 
 Lunkwitz,   Gustav  24.  00:04:59  2012  ---  M11-24 
 Häntzschel,   Hermann  25.  00:05:16  2012  SV   Wesenitztal  M11-25 
 Lux,   Malte  26.  00:05:26  2012  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  M11-26 
 Geyer,   Friedrich  27.  00:05:29  2012  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  M11-27 
 Krause,   Asmus  28.  00:05:30  2012  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  M11-28 

 Bambini-   Lauf   (0,6km) 
 Barthel,   Lia   Talea  1.  00:01:53  2016  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U8w-1 
 Küster,   Charlotte  2.  00:01:56  2016  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U8w-2 
 Will,   Hazel  3.  00:01:56  2017  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U8w-3 
 Eisenhammer,   Hanne  4.  00:01:58  2016  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U8w-4 
 Teichgräber,   Lucy  5.  00:02:01  2016  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  U8w-5 
 Schäfer,   Ellen   Luna  6.  00:02:01  2016  SG   Weißig   e.V.  U8w-6 
 Nierobisch,   Hannah  7.  00:02:01  2016  SG   Weißig   e.V.  U8w-7 
 Näther,   Elisa  8.  00:02:03  2016  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U8w-8 
 Hinze,   Laura  9.  00:02:03  2016  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  U8w-9 
 Horn,   Henriette  10.  00:02:05  2016  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U8w-10 
 Gneuß,   Emma  11.  00:02:08  2017  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA  U8w-11 
 Grothkopp,   Lea  12.  00:02:13  2017  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U8w-12 
 Schönau,   Lea  13.  00:02:17  2017  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  U8w-13 
 Kahlenbach,   Magdalena  14.  00:02:32  2018  ---  U8w-14 
 Bingenheimer,   Nelly  15.  00:02:35  2017  ---  U8w-15 
 Haupt,   Skadi  16.  00:02:37  2016  Müglitztal  U8w-16 
 Matschek,   Annelie  17.  00:02:40  2017  Post   SV   Dresden  U8w-17 
 Gering,   Paulina  18.  00:02:45  2019  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  U8w-18 
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 Szanto,   Ida   Marie  19.  00:02:47  2018  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  U8w-19 
 Luther,   Mila  20.  00:02:53  2018  ---  U8w-20 
 Birk,   Clara   Mathilda  21.  00:02:55  2017  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  U8w-21 
 Gburek,   Franka  22.  00:03:03  2018  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  U8w-22 
 Egger,   Michelle  23.  00:03:05  2018  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  U8w-23 
 Winkler,   Hannah  24.  00:03:16  2020  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U8w-24 
 Reif,   Helena  25.  00:03:37  2019  ---  U8w-25 

 Bambini-   Lauf   (0,6km) 
 Herzer,   Arthur  1.  00:01:53  2017  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U8m-1 
 Sittner,   Andreas  2.  00:01:58  2016  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U8m-2 
 Meyer,   Hector  3.  00:01:59  2016  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U8m-3 
 Trepte,   Charlie  4.  00:02:02  2016  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U8m-4 
 Schmidt,   Justus  5.  00:02:06  2016  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  U8m-5 
 Kahlenbach,   Theodor  6.  00:02:14  2016  ---  U8m-6 
 Lange,   Mattis  7.  00:02:14  2016  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U8m-7 
 Abts,   Adrian  8.  00:02:17  2017  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U8m-8 
 Dulik,   Timo  9.  00:02:18  2016  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U8m-9 
 Rehm,   Alfred  10.  00:02:20  2017  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U8m-10 
 Teufel,   Ben  11.  00:02:21  2017  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  U8m-11 
 Lau,   Karl  12.  00:02:24  2016  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  U8m-12 
 Schulze,   Noah  13.  00:02:25  2017  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  U8m-13 
 Julius,   Lichtblau  14.  00:02:31  2018  ---  U8m-14 
 Vincenz,   Fritz  15.  00:02:39  2016  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  U8m-15 
 Knappe,   Gustav  16.  00:02:48  2018  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U8m-16 
 Pfitzenreiter,   Emil  17.  00:02:50  2020  ---  U8m-17 
 Krause,   Ansgar  18.  00:02:52  2016  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  U8m-18 
 Haupt,   Magnus  19.  00:03:00  2019  Müglitztal  U8m-19 
 Heger,   Richard  20.  00:03:07  2019  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U8m-20 
 Heger,   Arthur  21.  00:03:09  2019  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U8m-21 
 Haupt,   Thorin  22.  00:03:25  2019  Müglitztal  U8m-22 
 Schirmer,   Bruno  23.  00:04:12  2019  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  U8m-23 

 Speed   Cross   (2   km) 
 Reichel,   Tilman  1.  00:06:12  2003  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M-1 
 Woldrich,   Till  2.  00:06:15  2004  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M-2 
 Ufer,   Jason  3.  00:07:13  2005  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M-3 
 Steinbach,   Henry  4.  00:08:08  1982  SG   Oelsa  M40-1 
 Pessier,   René  5.  00:08:09  1979  ---  M40-2 
 Wolf,   Jette  6.  00:08:22  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W15-1 
 Uhlig,   Sonja  7.  00:08:34  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W15-2 
 Bartels,   Kaja  8.  00:08:39  2009  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA  W14-1 
 Hoffmann,   Ron  9.  00:08:40  1984  Schlossgärtnerei   Reichstädt  M35-1 
 Hempel,   Luisa  10.  00:08:59  2009  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  W14-2 
 Schiefer,   Clara  11.  00:09:06  2009  Post   SV   Dresden  W14-3 
 Voigt,   Hannah  12.  00:09:09  2009  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W14-4 
 Pfeiffer,   Marek  13.  00:09:28  2007  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M-4 
 Altus,   Clara  14.  00:09:44  2009  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W14-5 
 Schäfer,   Amy   Leonore  15.  00:09:45  2009  SG   Weißig   e.V.  W14-6 
 Breuer,   Nane  16.  00:09:47  2009  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W14-7 
 Schindler,   Alina  17.  00:09:48  2009  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  W14-8 
 Fötzsch,   Ellisabeth  18.  00:09:50  2009  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  W14-9 
 Pohl,   Johanna  19.  00:10:09  2008  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W15-3 
 Kühne,   Lilli  20.  00:10:13  2009  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  W14-10 
 Dallmann,   Emilia   Joie  21.  00:10:29  2009  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W14-11 
 Schubert,   Laura-Sophie  22.  00:10:40  2008  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W15-4 
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 Tolksdorf,   Helena  23.  00:11:08  2009  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W14-12 
 Häntzschel,   Rosa  24.  00:11:14  2009  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W14-13 
 Seidel,   André  25.  00:11:52  1986  Kolibri-Bande  M35-2 
 Schubert,   Claudia  26.  00:13:03  1982  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W40-1 
 Bräunlich,   Juliane  27.  00:13:16  1986  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  W35-1 

 4,1km   Vierer-Cross   (4,1km) 
 Röhrig,   Valentin  1.  00:13:36  2005  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U20m-1 
 Bianchin,   Louis  2.  00:13:41  2006  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U18m-1 
 Sato,   Erik  3.  00:13:43  2006  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U18m-2 
 Machnow,   Tore  4.  00:14:11  2005  LAC   Freiburg  U20m-2 
 Lampert,   Marius  5.  00:14:18  2007  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U18m-3 
 Mühlstädt,   Lennart  6.  00:14:56  2007  SV   Robotron   Dresden   /   OL  U18m-4 
 Friedrich,   Clemens  7.  00:15:00  2007  USV   TU   Dresden  U18m-5 
 Kummer,   Elias  8.  00:15:36  2006  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U18m-6 
 John,   Pascal  9.  00:15:43  2005  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U20m-3 
 Matschke,   Max  10.  00:15:47  2005  VfL   Spremberg  U20m-4 
 Steier,   Joschka  11.  00:16:00  2007  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V.  U18m-7 
 Rösch,   Emil  12.  00:16:10  2005  Post   SV   Dresden  U20m-5 
 Petzold,   Oliver  13.  00:16:10  2007  SV   Robotron   Dresden   /   OL  U18m-8 
 Wildner,   Max  14.  00:16:12  2007  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  U18m-9 
 Sommer,   Ida  15.  00:16:19  2007  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U18w-1 
 Philipp,   Lilly  16.  00:16:32  2007  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U18w-2 
 Dierbeck,   Lillie  17.  00:16:37  2006  LSV   99   Hartha  U18w-3 
 Henze,   Joselyn  18.  00:16:55  2006  SG   Weißig   e.V.  U18w-4 
 Möller,   Elias  19.  00:17:21  2007  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U18m-10 
 Robel,   Laura  20.  00:17:22  2004  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U20w-1 
 Richter,   Amelie  21.  00:17:38  2007  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U18w-5 
 Mavius,   Taja  22.  00:17:38  2007  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U18w-6 
 Brendel,   Emma  23.  00:17:46  2006  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  U18w-7 
 Mavius,   Tinko  24.  00:18:50  2007  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  U18m-11 
 Gruhn,   Franziska  25.  00:18:56  2006  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U18w-8 
 Matthes,   Hannah  26.  00:19:19  2007  Triathlonverein   Dresden  U18w-9 
 Hartmann,   Carla   Luise  27.  00:19:27  2007  SG   Weißig   e.V.  U18w-10 
 Zimmermann,   Lene  28.  00:19:49  2005  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  U20w-2 
 Hempel,   Bärbel  29.  00:19:56  1963  ESV   Lok   Döbeln  W60-1 
 Schwenn,   Aleksey  30.  00:20:03  2007  SV   Robotron   Dresden   /   OL  U18m-12 
 Steimann,   Julia  31.  00:20:39  2006  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  U18w-11 
 Hänsel,   Heike  32.  00:20:43  1963  VfL   Dresden-Bühlau  W60-2 
 Hamann,   Lucia  33.  00:20:52  2006  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  U18w-12 
 Reiß,   Florian  34.  00:20:54  2007  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  U18m-13 
 Matthes,   Marleen  35.  00:21:58  2005  Triathlonverein   Dresden  U20w-3 
 Werner,   Annika  36.  00:21:59  2007  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  U18w-13 
 Rössel,   Günter  37.  00:24:05  1944  VS   Kreischa  M75-1 
 Müller,   Marlies  38.  00:24:36  1957  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W65-1 
 Fernbach,   Jörg  39.  00:25:09  1950  Radeberger   SV  M70-1 
 Schubert,   Hartmut  40.  00:25:29  1950  Dresden  M70-2 
 Müller,   Helene  41.  00:25:33  2006  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  U18w-14 
 Boden,   Christine  42.  00:26:05  1953  VfL   Dresden-Bühlau  W65-2 
 Harz,   Birgit  43.  00:35:43  1944  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  W65-3 

 Crosslauf   wU14   (1,6km) 
 Heidrich,   Sophia  1.  00:06:24  2010  OSC   Löbau   e.V.  W13-1 
 Tschirch,   Amelie  2.  00:06:26  2011  TSV   Cossebaude  W12-1 
 Kasielke,   Charlotte  3.  00:06:28  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W12-2 
 Dipita   Toube,   Khiara  4.  00:06:31  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W12-3 
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 Bönisch,   Jody  5.  00:06:38  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  W12-4 
 Scholtis,   Cassandra  6.  00:06:51  2010  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  W13-2 
 Rotter,   Amanda  7.  00:06:52  2010  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  W13-3 
 Schinköthe,   Valentina  8.  00:06:52  2010  Post   SV   Dresden  W13-4 
 Franz,   Fiene  9.  00:06:54  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W12-5 
 Heidrich,   Sophia  10.  00:06:57  2010  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  W13-5 
 Gneuß,   Amelie  11.  00:06:58  2010  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA  W13-6 
 Kummer,   Annelie  12.  00:07:10  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  W12-6 
 Langer,   Ayla  13.  00:07:14  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W13-7 
 Riese,   Aurea  14.  00:07:24  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W12-7 
 Thiel,   Pauline  15.  00:07:24  2010  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W13-8 
 Meister,   Larissa  16.  00:07:26  2011  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  W12-8 
 Vötig,   Stella  17.  00:07:28  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  W13-9 
 Schmidt,   Finja  18.  00:07:29  2010  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W13-10 
 Kade,   Lisa  19.  00:07:33  2010  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W13-11 
 Kaiser,   Lena  20.  00:07:39  2010  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  W13-12 
 Pohontsch,   Lotta  21.  00:08:05  2011  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W12-9 
 Klügel,   Susanna  22.  00:08:07  2010  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  W13-13 
 Köcke,   Selina  23.  00:08:09  2010  ---  W13-14 
 Besser,   Mathilda  23.  00:08:09  2011  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W12-10 
 Gritzki,   Hanna  25.  00:08:57  2010  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W13-15 

 Zweier-Cross   (2km) 
 Seifert,   Ben  1.  00:07:31  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M13-1 
 Kaiser,   Anton  2.  00:07:43  2010  GDP  M13-2 
 Eifler,   Lucas  3.  00:07:51  2010  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M13-3 
 Henke,   Lukas  4.  00:07:53  2011  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M12-1 
 Funke,   Malte  5.  00:08:05  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M12-2 
 Gastmann,   Jakob  6.  00:08:06  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M12-3 
 Riedel,   Fritz  7.  00:08:10  2011  ---  M12-4 
 Schubert,   Simon  8.  00:08:11  2010  SG   Weißig   e.V.  M13-4 
 Kunitzki,   Karlo  9.  00:08:14  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M13-5 
 Morgenstern,   Julius  10.  00:08:15  2010  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  M13-6 
 Pirschel,   Luis  11.  00:08:16  2010  Großröhrsdorf  M13-7 
 Wintzen,   Domenik  12.  00:08:16  2011  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M12-5 
 Pessier,   Frederik  13.  00:08:17  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M12-6 
 Hätscher,   Malik  14.  00:08:19  2010  Triathlonverein   Dresden  M13-8 
 Rehm,   Henry  15.  00:08:20  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M12-7 
 Rother,   Lasse   Paul  16.  00:08:24  2010  TV   Dresden   e.V.  M13-9 
 Neumärker,   Hanno  17.  00:08:29  2010  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  M13-10 
 Reifenrath,   Nicolay  18.  00:08:40  2010  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M13-11 
 Dulik,   Til  19.  00:08:43  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M12-8 
 Schwarzer,   Paul  20.  00:08:47  2010  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V.  M13-12 
 Gräfe,   Alexander  21.  00:08:52  2010  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  M13-13 
 Jakob,   Leo  22.  00:08:54  2010  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  M13-14 
 Jarosch,   Carl  23.  00:08:59  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M13-15 
 Mürner,   Edgar  24.  00:09:02  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  M12-9 
 Niegisch,   Theo  25.  00:09:09  2011  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M12-10 
 Neugärtner,   Egon  26.  00:09:22  2010  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V.  M13-16 
 Gerisch,   Hugo  27.  00:09:32  2011  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  M12-11 
 Walendy,   Jonas  28.  00:09:37  2011  Post   SV   Dresden  M12-12 
 Zieger,   Julian  29.  00:09:52  2010  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M13-17 
 Arnold,   Bastian  30.  00:10:13  2011  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  M12-13 
 Köckritz,   Kurt  31.  00:10:31  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M13-18 
 Bräsel,   Emil  32.  00:12:20  2010  SV   Elbland   Coswig-Meißen   e.V.  M13-19 
 Roitzsch,   Jan  33.  00:12:25  2011  Dresdnder   SC   1898   Gewichtheben  M12-14 
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 Zweier   Cross   (2   km) 
 Reif,   Ben,   Emilio  1.  00:06:55  2008  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  M15-1 
 Riedel,   Janno  2.  00:06:59  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M15-2 
 Morgenstern,   Elias  3.  00:07:02  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M15-3 
 Steinbach,   Ole  4.  00:07:09  2009  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M14-1 
 Bianchin,   Matteo  5.  00:07:12  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M15-4 
 Braun,   Jonathan  6.  00:07:14  2008  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  M15-5 
 Dornbusch,   Lasse   Frederik  7.  00:07:16  2009  SG   Weißig   e.V.  M14-2 
 Renger,   Franz  8.  00:07:24  2009  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M14-3 
 Kahle,   Mitja  9.  00:07:26  2008  Post   SV   Dresden  M15-6 
 Wagner,   Magnus  10.  00:07:32  2008  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  M15-7 
 Aschenbach,   Anton  11.  00:07:34  2008  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  M15-8 
 Niegisch,   Oskar  12.  00:07:35  2008  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  M15-9 
 Krause,   Vitus  13.  00:07:49  2009  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  M14-4 
 Felgner,   Aaric  14.  00:08:19  2008  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  M15-10 
 Münch,   Richard  15.  00:08:27  2008  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V.  M15-11 
 Barthel,   Till  16.  00:08:28  2009  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V.  M14-5 
 Schöniger,   Arthur  17.  00:08:32  2009  SV   Vorwärts   Zwickau  M14-6 
 Meißner,   Emil  18.  00:08:53  2009  SG   Weißig   e.V.  M14-7 
 Gäbler,   Paul  19.  00:08:59  2009  TreppenHogger  M14-8 
 Bazhan,   Alexander  20.  00:09:26  2009  Eislauf-Verein   Dresden  M14-9 
 Stelzig,   Lenny  21.  00:10:01  2009  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M14-10 
 Müller,   Leon  22.  00:10:05  2009  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M14-11 
 Roitzsch,   Phil  23.  00:10:10  2008  SBB   Dresden  M15-12 
 Wolf,   Hannes  24.  00:10:17  2009  ---  M14-12 
 Niedrig,   Ferdinand  25.  00:10:37  2009  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  M14-13 

 Sechser   Hauptlauf   (6,2km) 
 Heinelt,   Thomas  1.  00:24:19  1967  Infineon   Turnbeutelläufer  M55-1 
 Klein,   Julia  2.  00:24:25  1997  SC   DHfK   Leipzig  W-1 
 Jürries,   Frank  3.  00:26:16  1969  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  M50-1 
 Merdon,   Uwe  4.  00:26:38  1962  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  M60-1 
 Fuchs,   Heiko  5.  00:27:02  1970  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M50-2 
 Losinski,   Frank  6.  00:27:32  1962  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M60-2 
 Hörichs,   Gunther  7.  00:28:02  1961  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M60-3 
 Bandt,   Daniel  8.  00:28:07  1973  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M50-3 
 Marschner,   Paula  9.  00:28:26  2005  O-SEE   Sports   e.V.  W-2 
 Jacob,   Klaus  10.  00:29:23  1959  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M60-4 
 Schöffel,   Annegret  11.  00:29:42  1984  Freital  W35-1 
 Ott,    Bianca  12.  00:29:46  1981  Flitzschnecke  W40-1 
 Zschoche,   Axel  13.  00:29:58  1964  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V.  M55-2 
 Liebscher,   Jens  14.  00:30:52  1966  Freital  M55-3 
 Grunicke,   Conny  15.  00:31:04  1973  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W50-1 
 Junghanß,   Jens  16.  00:31:09  1968  OL   Team   Wehrsdorf  M55-4 
 Kunitzki,   Sylvie  17.  00:31:27  1977  Moritzburger   Triathlon   Verein  W45-1 
 Schubert,   Thomas  18.  00:31:40  1964  ---  M55-5 
 Liebscher,   Heike  19.  00:31:43  1967  Freital  W55-1 
 Kuhnert,   Klaus  20.  00:32:05  1955  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  M65-1 
 Baehring-Schimmer,   Nils  21.  00:32:19  1964  DSV1953   e.V.  M55-6 
 Thiele,   Annett  22.  00:32:23  1970  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W50-2 
 Gering,   Barbara  23.  00:32:44  1965  ---  W55-2 
 Kleider,   Bernd  24.  00:32:44  1957  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  M65-2 
 Venus,   Celine  25.  00:32:53  2003  SV   Einheit   Krippen  W-3 
 Altmann,   Jan  26.  00:34:24  1964  TV   Dresden   e.V.  M55-7 
 Schönmuth,   Hannah  27.  00:34:44  1994  Dresden   Marathon   e.V.  W-4 
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 Weißgerber,   Analena  28.  00:34:44  2001  Dresden   Marathon   e.V.  W-5 
 Pirschel,   Kirsten  29.  00:34:55  1986  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA  W35-2 
 Hamann,   Christiane  30.  00:34:58  1969  ---  W50-3 
 Schönbrunn,   Romy  31.  00:36:18  1997  Post   SV   Dresden  W-6 
 Dittrich,   Claudia  32.  00:36:21  1986  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  W35-3 
 Müller,   Dietmar  33.  00:36:29  1956  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  M65-3 
 Gering,   Alexandra  34.  00:37:14  1989  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  W30-1 
 Bähr,   Sylvia  35.  00:37:25  1967  LSV   Pirna   e.V.  W55-3 
 Marschallek,   Moni  36.  00:37:28  1995  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  W-7 
 Nelles,   Ulrich  37.  00:38:13  1958  DRK   Wasserwacht   Freital  M65-4 
 Hennig,   Nadja  38.  00:42:18  1964  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  W55-4 
 Rieper,   Brunhild  39.  00:45:46  1969  Team   Wilma  W50-4 

 Hauptlauf   (8,3km) 
 Friedrich,   Felix  1.  00:26:38  2002  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M-1 
 Förster,   Tom  2.  00:27:48  2002  LG   Braunschweig  M-2 
 Frohnwieser,   Peter  3.  00:27:49  1983  Einfach   laufen  M40-1 
 Koritz,   Tim  4.  00:28:16  1999  Athletics   Team   Dresden   -   Jkrunning  M-3 
 Sauer,   Martin  5.  00:28:49  1981  SG   Kurort   Hartha   e.V.  M40-2 
 Wartenberg,   Jonas  6.  00:29:38  1991  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M30-1 
 Rezai,   Jamil  7.  00:29:54  2003  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M-4 
 Währisch,   Sten  8.  00:30:48  1979  Skiklub   Dresden-Niedersedlitz  M40-3 
 Mühle,   Dustin  9.  00:31:03  1991  TSV   Bärenstein  M30-2 
 Löwe,   Max   Julius  10.  00:31:47  2003  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M-5 
 Duha,   Robin  11.  00:31:56  1989  SV   Elbland   Coswig-Meißen   e.V.  M30-3 
 Krebs,   Florian  12.  00:32:43  2000  Post   SV   Dresden  M-6 
 Molina,   Junior  13.  00:34:01  1992  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V.  M30-4 
 Schreiber,   Roland  14.  00:34:01  1976  Mühlbach  M45-1 
 Stechemesser,   Nico  15.  00:35:20  1975  Team   Gelb   Dresden  M45-2 
 Graebe,   Eric  16.  00:35:28  1982  Laufgruppe   Dresden  M40-4 
 Jentsch,   Dirk  17.  00:35:35  1986  ---  M35-1 
 Broßmann,   Jens  18.  00:35:44  1978  ---  M45-3 
 Ziemer,   Michael  19.  00:36:07  1975  Moritzburger   Triathlon   Verein  M45-4 
 Pech,   Niclas  20.  00:36:19  1996  PACE   KILLERS  M-7 
 Garack,   Stephan  21.  00:36:31  1987  Kraftrunners   Dresden  M35-2 
 Gnauck,   David  22.  00:36:50  1982  ---  M40-5 
 Fiedler,   Jan  23.  00:36:56  1982  SV   TriCity   Darmstadt  M40-6 
 Müller,   Kurt  24.  00:37:47  1996  Post   SV   Dresden   Orientierungslauf  M-8 
 Kritzner,   Georg  25.  00:38:10  1985  ---  M35-3 
 Köhler,   Martin  26.  00:38:37  1984  Obercarsdorf  M35-4 
 Ückert,   Justin  27.  00:39:21  1993  Dresden  M30-5 
 Püschel,   Silvio  28.  00:39:22  1978  Hetzdorfer   SV   1990  M45-5 
 Müller,   Kevin  29.  00:40:24  1994  ---  M-9 
 Gäbler,   Christoph  30.  00:40:41  1974  TreppenHogger  M45-6 
 Gawlitza,   Franz  31.  00:42:03  1999  SV   Robotron   Dresden   /   OL  M-10 
 Roitzsch,   Ulf  32.  00:42:22  1981  SBB   Dresden  M40-7 
 Steinke,   Stefan  33.  00:42:25  1984  Dersteini  M35-5 
 Tolksdorf,   Holger  34.  00:44:03  1980  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg  M40-8 
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 M15   (MJU16) 
 Reif,   Ben,   Emilio  1.  00:06:55  2008  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 
 Riedel,   Janno  2.  00:06:59  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Morgenstern,   Elias  3.  00:07:02  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Bianchin,   Matteo  4.  00:07:12  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Kahle,   Mitja  5.  00:07:26  2008  Post   SV   Dresden 
 Wagner,   Magnus  6.  00:07:32  2008  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 
 Aschenbach,   Anton  7.  00:07:34  2008  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 
 Niegisch,   Oskar  8.  00:07:35  2008  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Felgner,   Aaric  9.  00:08:19  2008  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 
 Münch,   Richard  10.  00:08:27  2008  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V. 

 M14   (MJU16) 
 Steinbach,   Ole  1.  00:07:09  2009  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Dornbusch,   Lasse   Frederik  2.  00:07:16  2009  SG   Weißig   e.V. 
 Renger,   Franz  3.  00:07:24  2009  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Krause,   Vitus  4.  00:07:49  2009  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 
 Barthel,   Till  5.  00:08:28  2009  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V. 
 Meißner,   Emil  6.  00:08:53  2009  SG   Weißig   e.V. 
 Stelzig,   Lenny  7.  00:10:01  2009  LSV   Pirna   e.V. 
 Müller,   Leon  8.  00:10:05  2009  LSV   Pirna   e.V. 
 Niedrig,   Ferdinand  9.  00:10:37  2009  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 

 M13   (MJU14) 
 Seifert,   Ben  1.  00:07:31  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Eifler,   Lucas  2.  00:07:51  2010  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Schubert,   Simon  3.  00:08:11  2010  SG   Weißig   e.V. 
 Kunitzki,   Karlo  4.  00:08:14  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Rother,   Lasse   Paul  5.  00:08:24  2010  TV   Dresden   e.V. 
 Neumärker,   Hanno  6.  00:08:29  2010  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Reifenrath,   Nicolay  7.  00:08:40  2010  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Schwarzer,   Paul  8.  00:08:47  2010  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V. 
 Gräfe,   Alexander  9.  00:08:52  2010  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz 
 Jakob,   Leo  10.  00:08:54  2010  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 
 Jarosch,   Carl  11.  00:08:59  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Neugärtner,   Egon  12.  00:09:22  2010  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V. 
 Zieger,   Julian  13.  00:09:52  2010  LSV   Pirna   e.V. 
 Köckritz,   Kurt  14.  00:10:31  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Bräsel,   Emil  15.  00:12:20  2010  SV   Elbland   Coswig-Meißen   e.V. 

 M12   (MJU14) 
 Henke,   Lukas  1.  00:07:53  2011  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Funke,   Malte  2.  00:08:05  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Gastmann,   Jakob  3.  00:08:06  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Wintzen,   Domenik  4.  00:08:16  2011  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Pessier,   Frederik  5.  00:08:17  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Rehm,   Henry  6.  00:08:20  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Dulik,   Til  7.  00:08:43  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Mürner,   Edgar  8.  00:09:02  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Niegisch,   Theo  9.  00:09:09  2011  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Gerisch,   Hugo  10.  00:09:32  2011  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Walendy,   Jonas  11.  00:09:37  2011  Post   SV   Dresden 
 Arnold,   Bastian  12.  00:10:13  2011  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 

 M11   (MKU12) 
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 Dammann,   Fabian  1.  00:03:58  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Janietz,   Julius  2.  00:04:03  2012  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Grimm,   Mats  3.  00:04:04  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Jannig,   Bruno   L.  4.  00:04:04  2012  SV   Motor   Großenhain 
 Gläß,   Maro  5.  00:04:11  2012  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Neugärtner,   Kuno  6.  00:04:13  2012  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V. 
 Müller,   Moritz  7.  00:04:17  2012  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 
 Plunert,   Oskar   Matheo  8.  00:04:20  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Graba,   Florian   Manolo  9.  00:04:23  2012  SG   Weißig   e.V. 
 Wolf,   Liam  10.  00:04:24  2012  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Grimm,   Finn  11.  00:04:29  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Berndt,   Erik  12.  00:04:30  2012  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz 
 Berthold,   Cajus  13.  00:04:31  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Klügel,   Sebastian  14.  00:04:44  2012  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz 
 Büttner,   Lenny  15.  00:04:47  2012  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz 
 Wießner,   Pascal  16.  00:04:48  2012  SG   Weißig   e.V. 
 Schicke,   Bruno  16.  00:04:48  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Hoffmann,   Raphael  18.  00:04:48  2012  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Becerra   Diener,   Matteo  19.  00:04:58  2012  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 
 Becker,   Bela  20.  00:04:58  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Lux,   Malte  21.  00:05:26  2012  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 
 Krause,   Asmus  22.  00:05:30  2012  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 

 M10   (MKU12) 
 Louis,   Braun  1.  00:04:13  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Meier,   Justus  2.  00:04:18  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Kleppisch,   Lennox  3.  00:04:21  2013  Post   SV   Dresden 
 Sommer,   Bruno  4.  00:04:25  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Schiller,   Julius  5.  00:04:30  2013  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Jarosch,   Conrad  6.  00:04:34  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Kassarra,   Elias  7.  00:04:36  2013  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz 
 Bischoff,   Kiran  8.  00:04:36  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Burkhardt,   Tim  9.  00:04:37  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Oswald,   Victor  10.  00:04:40  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Reifenrath,   Kay  11.  00:04:40  2013  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Altmann,   Franz  12.  00:04:43  2013  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Prescher,   Manuel  13.  00:04:45  2013  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz 
 Maschhop,   Jakob  14.  00:04:48  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Kirchner,   Mika  15.  00:04:49  2013  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Schulze,   Nico  16.  00:04:50  2013  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA 
 Feisthauer,   Juri  17.  00:04:53  2013  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 
 Neuber,   Ben  18.  00:05:02  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Wels,   Martin  19.  00:05:03  2013  SC   Hoyerswerda 
 Bibrack,   Moritz  20.  00:05:07  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Walther,   Paul  21.  00:05:09  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Stöhr,   Lukas  22.  00:05:10  2013  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 
 Wagner,   Thomas  23.  00:05:16  2013  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V. 
 Lerche,   Malte  24.  00:05:18  2013  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Timmer,   Okke  25.  00:05:32  2013  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden   e.V. 

 W15   (WJU16) 
 Wolf,   Jette  1.  00:08:22  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Uhlig,   Sonja  2.  00:08:34  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Pohl,   Johanna  3.  00:10:09  2008  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Schubert,   Laura-Sophie  4.  00:10:40  2008  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
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 W14   (WJU16) 
 Bartels,   Kaja  1.  00:08:39  2009  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA 
 Hempel,   Luisa  2.  00:08:59  2009  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Schiefer,   Clara  3.  00:09:06  2009  Post   SV   Dresden 
 Voigt,   Hannah  4.  00:09:09  2009  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Altus,   Clara  5.  00:09:44  2009  LSV   Pirna   e.V. 
 Schäfer,   Amy   Leonore  6.  00:09:45  2009  SG   Weißig   e.V. 
 Breuer,   Nane  7.  00:09:47  2009  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Schindler,   Alina  8.  00:09:48  2009  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 
 Kühne,   Lilli  9.  00:10:13  2009  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Dallmann,   Emilia   Joie  10.  00:10:29  2009  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 
 Tolksdorf,   Helena  11.  00:11:08  2009  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 
 Häntzschel,   Rosa  12.  00:11:14  2009  LSV   Pirna   e.V. 

 W13   (WJU14) 
 Heidrich,   Sophia  1.  00:06:24  2010  OSC   Löbau   e.V. 
 Scholtis,   Cassandra  2.  00:06:51  2010  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Rotter,   Amanda  3.  00:06:52  2010  TSV   Dresden   e.V. 
 Schinköthe,   Valentina  4.  00:06:52  2010  Post   SV   Dresden 
 Heidrich,   Sophia  5.  00:06:57  2010  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Gneuß,   Amelie  6.  00:06:58  2010  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA 
 Langer,   Ayla  7.  00:07:14  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Thiel,   Pauline  8.  00:07:24  2010  LSV   Pirna   e.V. 
 Vötig,   Stella  9.  00:07:28  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Schmidt,   Finja  10.  00:07:29  2010  LSV   Pirna   e.V. 
 Kade,   Lisa  11.  00:07:33  2010  LSV   Pirna   e.V. 
 Kaiser,   Lena  12.  00:07:39  2010  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz 
 Klügel,   Susanna  13.  00:08:07  2010  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz 
 Gritzki,   Hanna  14.  00:08:57  2010  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 

 W12   (WJU14) 
 Tschirch,   Amelie  1.  00:06:26  2011  TSV   Cossebaude 
 Kasielke,   Charlotte  2.  00:06:28  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Dipita   Toube,   Khiara  3.  00:06:31  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Bönisch,   Jody  4.  00:06:38  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Franz,   Fiene  5.  00:06:54  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Kummer,   Annelie  6.  00:07:10  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Riese,   Aurea  7.  00:07:24  2011  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Pohontsch,   Lotta  8.  00:08:05  2011  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Besser,   Mathilda  9.  00:08:09  2011  LSV   Pirna   e.V. 

 W11   (WKU12) 
 Wintermann,   Esther  1.  00:04:10  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Fröbel,   Eewi  2.  00:04:24  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Steinbach,   Svea   Eve  3.  00:04:27  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Steinbach,   Bita   Helen  4.  00:04:28  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Richter,   Annika  5.  00:04:34  2012  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 
 Preißler,   Liv  6.  00:04:37  2012  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Protz,   Hannah  7.  00:04:41  2012  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 
 Spahn,   Nelly   Kim  8.  00:04:49  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Meyer,   Skadi  9.  00:04:51  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Richter,   Paulina  10.  00:04:52  2012  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Schiller,   Karla  10.  00:04:52  2012  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Ruschinski,   Elisa  12.  00:04:54  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Pirschel,   Selma  13.  00:04:57  2012  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA 
 Mallwitz,   Rosalie  14.  00:05:11  2012  Post   SV   Dresden 
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 Jungnickel,   Paula  15.  00:05:14  2012  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Becker,   Lilo  16.  00:05:14  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Poland,   Luise  17.  00:05:14  2012  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V. 
 Klein,   Elina   Charlotte  18.  00:05:41  2012  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 
 Tolksdorf,   Xenia  19.  00:05:58  2012  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 

 W10   (WKU12) 
 Franz,   Femke  1.  00:04:23  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Menke,   Mia  2.  00:04:29  2013  SV   Motor   Großenhain 
 Kreutzmann,   Clara  3.  00:04:32  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Scholz,   Marlene  4.  00:04:33  2013  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Riedel,   Lotte  5.  00:04:35  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Bohry,   Annabel  6.  00:04:36  2013  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA 
 Ziesche,   Emilia  7.  00:04:40  2013  OSC   Löbau   e.V. 
 Heidirch,   Marie-Louise  8.  00:04:42  2013  O-SEE   Sports   e.V. 
 Gerisch,   Heidi  9.  00:04:50  2013  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Jakob,   Minna  10.  00:04:51  2013  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V. 
 Wolf,   Gerda  11.  00:04:55  2013  Post   SV   Dresden 
 von   Northeim,   Erea  12.  00:04:58  2013  SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 
 Eisenhammer,   Lotte  13.  00:05:02  2013  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Hellwig,   Helene  14.  00:05:06  2013  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 
 Süße,   Linda  15.  00:05:07  2013  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Wolf,   Sarah  16.  00:05:08  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Lübke,   Charlotte  17.  00:05:08  2013  SG   Freital-   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Windisch,   Maja  18.  00:05:14  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Schulze,   Leah  19.  00:05:40  2013  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V. 
 Hutsch,   Lenka  20.  00:05:50  2013  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V. 
 Pirschel,   Klara  21.  00:08:01  2013  SG   Großröhrsdorf   LA 
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 Mannschaftswertung   OSM Cross (zur Info)

 72.   Cross   Rund   um   den   Windberg   am   05.11.2023   in   Freital 

 Mannschaft  Ergebnis  Platz 

   
   

      
 M10 

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Louis,   Braun;Meier,   Justus;Sommer,   Bruno 

 1.  00:12:55 
   

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Jarosch,   Conrad;Bischoff,   Kiran;Burkhardt,   Tim 

 2.  00:13:46 
   

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Oswald,   Victor;Maschhop,   Jakob;Neuber,   Ben 

 3.  00:14:28 
   

   
   

      
 M11 

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Dammann,   Fabian;Grimm,   Mats;Plunert,   Oskar   Matheo 

 1.  00:12:21 
   

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Grimm,   Finn;Berthold,   Cajus;Schicke,   Bruno 

 2.  00:13:47 
   

 HSV   1923   Pulsnitz 
 Berndt,   Erik;Klügel,   Sebastian;Büttner,   Lenny 

 3.  00:14:00 
   

   
   

      
 M12 

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Funke,   Malte;Gastmann,   Jakob;Pessier,   Frederik 

 1.  00:24:27 
   

   
   

      
 M13 

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Seifert,   Ben;Kunitzki,   Karlo;Jarosch,   Carl 

 1.  00:24:43 
   

   
   

      
 M15 

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Riedel,   Janno;Morgenstern,   Elias;Bianchin,   Matteo 

 1.  00:21:13 
   

 SSV   Planeta   Radebeul   e.V. 
 Reif,   Ben,   Emilio;Wagner,   Magnus;Aschenbach,   Anton 

 2.  00:22:00 
   

   
   

      
 W10 

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Franz,   Femke;Kreutzmann,   Clara;Riedel,   Lotte 

 1.  00:13:30 
   

 Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V. 
 Jakob,   Minna;Schulze,   Leah;Hutsch,   Lenka 

 2.  00:16:19 
   

   
   

      
 W11 

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Wintermann,   Esther;Fröbel,   Eewi;Steinbach,   Svea   Eve 

 1.  00:13:00 
   

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Steinbach,   Bita   Helen;Spahn,   Nelly   Kim;Meyer,   Skadi 

 2.  00:14:08 
   

 SG   Lokomotive   Hainsberg 
 Richter,   Annika;Klein,   Elina   Charlotte;Tolksdorf,   Xenia 

 3.  00:16:12 
   

   
   

      
 W12 

 Dresdner   SC   1898   e.V. 
 Kasielke,   Charlotte;Dipita   Toube,   Khiara;Franz,   Fiene 

 1.  00:19:52 
   

   
   

      
 W13 

 LSV   Pirna   e.V. 
 Thiel,   Pauline;Schmidt,   Finja;Kade,   Lisa 

 1.  00:22:25 
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